
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

30 

21 

73 

55 

44 

12 

40 

97 

52 

49 

23 

9 

11 

60 

10 

2 

19 

32 

42 

54 

41 

24 

77 

68 

7 

45 

87 

89 

95 

57 

5 

62 

91 

Rider 

Takaaki NAKAGAMI 
Franco MORBIDELLI 
Alex MARQUEZ 
Hafiz SYAHRIN 
Miguel OLIVEIRA 
Thomas LUTHI 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Xavi VIERGE 
Danny KENT 
Axel PONS 
Marcel SCHROTTER 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Sandro CORTESE 
Julian SIMON 
Luca MARINI 
Jesko RAFFIN 
Xavier SIMEON 
Isaac VIÑALES 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Mattia PASINI 
Brad BINDER 
Simone CORSI 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Yonny HERNANDEZ 
Lorenzo BALDASSARI 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Remi GARDNER 
Khairul IDHAM PAWI 
Mashel AL NAIMI 
Edgar PONS 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Stefano MANZI 
Saeed AL SULAITI 

Nat. 

JPN 

ITA 

SPA 

MAL 

POR 

SWI 

FRA 

SPA 

GBR 

SPA 

GER 

SPA 

GER 

SPA 

ITA 

SWI 

BEL 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

RSA 

ITA 

SWI 

COL 

ITA 

JPN 

AUS 

MAL 

QAT 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

QAT 

Team 

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 

EG 0.0 MARC VDS 

EG 0.0 MARC VDS 

PETRONAS RACELINE MALAYSIA 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

CARXPERT INTERWETTEN 

PONS HP 40 

TECH 3 RACING 

KIEFER RACING 

RW RACING GP 

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 

FEDERAL OIL GRESINI Moto2 

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 

GARAGE PLUS INTERWETTEN 

FORWARD RACING TEAM 

GARAGE PLUS INTERWETTEN 

TASCA RACING SCUDERIA Moto2 

SAG TEAM 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

SPEED UP RACING 

KIEFER RACING 

AGR TEAM 

FORWARD RACING TEAM 

TELURU SAG TEAM 

TECH 3 RACING 

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 

QMMF RACING 

PONS HP 40 

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

QMMF RACING 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

SUTER 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

SPEED UP 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

SPEED UP* 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP* 

Time 

2:00.187 
2:00.240 
2:00.427 
2:00.771 
2:00.861 
2:00.901 
2:01.071 
2:01.126 
2:01.236 
2:01.252 
2:01.268 
2:01.296 
2:01.311 
2:01.375 
2:01.436 
2:01.444 
2:01.510 
2:01.510 
2:01.513 
2:01.643 
2:01.814 
2:01.883 
2:01.938 
2:01.967 
2:02.035 
2:02.184 
2:02.199 
2:02.255 
2:02.525 
2:02.736 
2:02.870 
2:03.891 
2:04.662 

Diff 

0.053 

0.240 

0.584 

0.674 

0.714 

0.884 

0.939 

1.049 

1.065 

1.081 

1.109 

1.124 

1.188 

1.249 

1.257 

1.323 

1.323 

1.326 

1.456 

1.627 

1.696 

1.751 

1.780 

1.848 

1.997 

2.012 

2.068 

2.338 

2.549 

2.683 

3.704 

4.475 

Gap 

0.053 

0.187 

0.344 

0.090 

0.040 

0.170 

0.055 

0.110 

0.016 

0.016 

0.028 

0.015 

0.064 

0.061 

0.008 

0.066 

0.003 

0.130 

0.171 

0.069 

0.055 

0.029 

0.068 

0.149 

0.015 

0.056 

0.270 

0.211 

0.134 

1.021 

0.771 

In Session 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 5 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 5 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 5 

Session 5 

Session 6 

Session 5 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 5 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 5 

Session 5 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

Session 6 

* Not official engines 
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Moto2™/Moto3™ Official Test Losail 

Moto2™ 

Combined Standings Day 2 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 


